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Appendix 
 

Photographs of EUT 
 
 

of 
 
 

Product Name 
 

Infant Oximeter Box 
 
 

Main Model 

 
GA-OB0004 Plus 

 
 

Series Model 

 
NA 

 
 

Brand 

 
AULISA 
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EUT-1.    

 

EUT-2.    
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EUT-3.    

 

EUT-4.    
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EUT-5.    

 

EUT-6.    
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EUT-7. AULIA_GA-RS0011   

 

EUT-8. FORTRON/SOURCE_ SINGOF-10U-050200   
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EUT-9. FORTRON/SOURCE_ SINGOF-10U-050200   

 

EUT-10. AULIA_GA-DS0004    
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EUT-11. AULIA_GA-DS0005   

 

EUT-12. AULIA_GA-RS0007   
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EUT-13. AULIA_GA-RS0013   

 

EUT-14. AULIA_ GA-AP0013 
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EUT-15. AULIA_GA-LB0003 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


